
Table: A

National RG: CSIOP-NC-Y Ponies Medium 

Tour Final 

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.2

Height: 1.20  m

Speed: 350  m/min

Length: 510    m

Time allowed: 88  sec

Time limit: 176  sec

Obstacles: 1-11

Efforts:

Penalty sec   

Closed combination:

 Jump-off:

6.7.8a-b.10a.11.13(only in jump off)

Length: 305    m

Time allowed: 53  sec

Time limit: 106  sec

2nd Jump-off:

Length: 0    m

Time allowed: 0  sec

Time limit: 0  sec
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Class No.: 82  Competition with one jump-off

Drammen Spring Tour 2025 - Gjelsten Arena

Course designer team: Peter Schumacher, Fredrik Malm, Anders Hafskjold,  Liudvikas Salna

1

23

4

5

6

7

8a

8b

9

10a

11

StartStart

FinishFinish

13

Only in jump off10b


	Drammen Gjelsten kl 82 sun.vsdx
	Sida-1


